
1079 MEADOW LANE, NEENAH, WI, 54956-3936
https://www.adashunjones.com

1079 MEADOW
Lane, NEENAH, WI,
54956-3936

$279,900

Discover this charming RANCH home in desirable Neenah location. Featuring 3 BEDROOMS
& 1.5 BATHROOMS. Enjoy a beautifully updated interior to include: all newer SS kitchen
appliance, furnace, AC, washer & dryer. The home boasts of updated LVP flooring, light
fixtures & ceiling fans. The sizeable LIVING ROOM includes an impressive natural
FIREPLACE perfect for...

Jennifer
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1440 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Formal
Dining,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Water
Softener-Own,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1440

Tax Amount: 3323

Inclusions: refrigerator, stove/oven,
dishwasher, microwave, washer,
dryer, LR & primary BD TV brackets,
TV antenna, water softener (owned)

Exclusions: seller's personal property, LR curtain rod &
drapery (motorized), ARLO doorbell, 3 outside cameras

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 10x9 Main

Formal Dining Room 11x10 Main

Kitchen 14x10 Main

Living Room 23x13 Main

Other Room 6x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jennifer Schmidt Agent Email: jennifer.schmidt@c21ace.com


